
DATE PERMIT NO. PERMIT NAME PARCEL NO. ADDRESS Single Family Addition/Alteration Renovation/repairs Accessory Structure New Cell tower Cell Tower Modifications Commericial Commercial addition/repairs Modular homes Signs Simming Pools Land Disturbance Driveway Electrical Mechanical House Move Demolition

01/04/2026 12:17 PM EST BP-2026-0001 CHIPMAN JESSIE & FLORENCE 0230 000012A 1700 CORINTH RD $1,000

01/06/2026 11:51 AM EST BP-2026-0002 ARNDT DONALD C JR 0403C000005B 105 LEATHEA DR $150,000

01/06/2026 12:11 PM EST BP-2026-0003 WEATHERS WILLIE G 0814 000053 VERNON FERRY RD $605,909.98

01/07/2026 2:25 PM EST BP-2026-0004 GREEN LINE POLYMERS INC 0591 000050 236 A/B NEW HUTCHINSON MILL RD $1,431,315.60

01/08/2026 11:47 AM EST BP-2026-0005 CLAYTON LUTHER L & SHERRIE L 0211 000057 1532 BLUE CREEK RD $301,147

01/12/2026 10:43 AM EST BP-2026-0006 JAMES MICHAEL CAMERON & | BROOKE ANITA ROBINSON 0260 000020 242 W HOPSON RD 1

01/14/2026 2:09 PM EST BP-2026-0008 ALLEN OLA MAE 0684 000014 CAMERON MILL RD $608,247.48

01/15/2026 9:59 AM EST BP-2026-0009 HAYES KATHERINE ELIZABETH & JOSHUA J 0231 000202 123 WATERWOOD BND $72,850

01/15/2026 3:27 PM EST BP-2026-0010 THORNTON KENNETH L 0282 000189 205 JASMINE LN $22,000

01/20/2026 11:25 AM EST BP-2026-0011 WILLINGHAM E ALAN & MICHELLE 0801 000249 203 EDGEFIELD CT $40,000

01/22/2026 9:30 AM EST BP-2026-0012 ROANOKE ROAD LLC 0711B000015 2391 ROANOKE RD $25,000

01/26/2026 4:02 PM EST BP-2026-0013 WILD ANIMAL SAFARI INC 0330 000071 1300 OAK GROVE RD 1

01/28/2026 10:16 AM EST BP-2026-0014 MCLEOD-HANIE MEGAN MICHELLE 0643 000094E 263 RAMP RD $37,814

01/28/2026 11:32 AM EST BP-2026-0015 CHURCH MOUNTVILLE METHODIST INC 0174 000062 4563 GREENVILLE RD $75

01/28/2026 12:03 PM EST BP-2026-0016 HESTER KATHY R 0704 000043 214 W LAKEVIEW DR $3,502

01/29/2026 11:35 AM EST BP-2026-0018 HOWINGTON WILLIAM MARK & SHEILA 0550 000018 1512 DENNIS SMITH RD $10,124 1

01/30/2026 12:26 PM EST BP-2026-0019 SMITH JAMES EULYS III 0272 000013 107 YARBROUGH DR

01/30/2026 12:34 PM EST BP-2026-0020 SMITH MARTIN C 0173 000029 4016 GREENVILLE RD $21,000

01/30/2026 1:09 PM EST BP-2026-0021 HINES MHP LLC 0110 000019 1995 & OLD CHIPLEY RD 1

01/30/2026 3:52 PM EST BP-2026-0022 KENNEDY STEVE P & DIANNE E KENNEDY 0750 000032K 904 ADAMS RD $20,000


